
Podatkovni list proizvoda 

Karakteristike 
AM1EC200 

UNAPRIJED OBLIKOVANA ŠINA ZA FIKSIRANJE 
  

 

 
Glavno 
Accessory / separate part 
category 

Mounting accessories 

Accessory / separate part type Notched uprights 

Enclosure accessory description Notched mounting rail 

Quantity per set Set of 2 
Set of 4 

Star-delta starter component Mounting rails 
Uprights 

 
Komplementarno 
Assembly style For assembly 

Depth 25 mm 

Height 0 mm 
2000 mm 

Horizontal fixing centres 1550 mm 

Length 2000 mm 

Material Steel coated with zinc chromate 

Motor power kW 100 kW 
110 kW 
160 kW 
185 kW 
200 kW 
220 kW 
250 kW 
280 kW 
315 kW 
375 kW 
90 kW 

Motor starter type Star-delta starters 

Number of devices 2 
1 

Product compatibility For enclosure of width 1600 mm 
For enclosure of height 1600 mm 

Product weight 2.4 kg 
2.98 kg 

Type of rail Notched 

Surface treatment Zinc chromate 

Thickness 2 mm 

Vertical fixing centres 1500 mm 

Width 0 mm 
1600 mm 
40 mm 

 
Okolina 

 

 
Contractual warranty 
Warranty period 18 months 
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